
These eye-catching badges put your 
logo on a bright background and the 

silver engraving is SURE TO 
ATTRACT ATTENTION 

FROM EVERYONE.

105AL - Laser Engraved Aluminum Badge
Black/Silver

106AL - Laser Engraved Aluminum Badge
Red/Silver

104AL - Laser Engraved Aluminum Badge
Purple/Silver

 Lots of Colors to Choose From
 Laser Precision Engraving

 Eye Catching



 Laser Engraved Logo
 1-2 Lines of Personalization

no minimum order!

Additional Line of Text - $1.50
Epoxy Dome - $3.75
Standard Engraving Fonts - Included
True Type Fonts - Included

2V

options
105AL - Laser Engraved Aluminum Badge

Blue/Silver

104AL - Laser Engraved Aluminum Badge
Translucent Green/Silver

103AL - 1” x 3”
104AL - 1.5” x 3”
105AL - 2” x 3”
106AL - 2” x 4”

$16.70
$17.50
$19.05
$20.96

$13.76
$14.56
$15.59
$17.16

$12.29
$13.10
$13.83
$15.21

$9.70
$10.43
$11.09
$12.19

$8.65
$9.34
$9.99
$10.97

$8.02
$8.72
$9.34
$10.28

$7.05
$7.71
$8.32
$9.15

1-10 11-25 26-50 51-100 101-199 200-499 500+

 Setup Waived for orders of 101+
 Setup Waived for orders of 51+ with our
FREE WAREHOUSE RELEASE PROGRAMSetup - $60.00(V)

103AL - Laser Engraved Aluminum Badge
Orange/Silver
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Add a Durable Epoxy Dome to Any Badge

MAKE YOUR BADGE STAND 
OUT WITH AN EPOXY DOME.

High gloss epoxy domes add a 3-D effect 
to your badge while protecting against 

small scratches.
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Pin or Swivel Bulldog 
Included

Magnet
$2.00

Pin/Clip Combo
$1.50

Strap Bulldog
$1.00

Clear Lens Cover
1.0” x 3.0” - $1.95
1.5” x 3.0” - $2.80

Bulldog Lanyard
$1.50

Rounded Frame
$5.00

Oval Frame
$5.00

Beveled Frame
$7.95

Rhinestone Frame
$25.00

Clear Fold-Over
$3.35



artwork:
For the initial set up, we want to 
receive your logo as some type of 
vector file, with the outlines and 
text converted to curves. If you 
send a native file, please include a 
PDF so we can verify that it 
opened correctly. We cannot 
control color or quality of files 

sent as .jpeg or .bmp.

Setup Charges:
One-time setup charges apply to 
all new layouts, except as noted in 
pricing. All Setups include a proof 
of your layout and a template 
stored on our server. We will keep 
your template for two years with 
no activity. After two years of 
inactivity, setup charges will 

apply.

Color matching:
PMS color matches are a one-time 
charge, per color. PMS colors 
cannot be guaranteed but will be 
as close as digital printing allows. 
Please note: we cannot print 
white, neon, or metallic colors.

name Lists:
Personalization must be 
submitted in the body of an  
email, as a text document or 
spreadsheet, but not as a PDF. The 
list should be submitted with the 
proper case, punctuation and 
spacing. Our software controls for 
font. We will import the 
personalization directly from the 

list into your template.

production Time:
Normal production time is 5 
business days after receipt of 
order or proof approval. Changes 
made to an order in production 
may result in delays. Proofs may 
also lengthen production time. 
Shipping time should be added to 
our production time. Rush service 

available. Call for details   

Guarantee:
We guarantee to produce your 
badges exactly as you have 
submitted them. If they are wrong 
due to our error, we will replace 
them free of charge. Replacements 
are sent via US mail. Any other 
shipping method will incur 

additional charges.

 

Proofs:
Except for new layouts, proofs are 
not routinely provided. All new 
layouts are given a proof for 
approval. After approval, a 
template is created and stored on 
our server. All repeat orders will 
be identical to the approved 
layout. We are always happy to 
provide proofs, but after the proof 
for layout, individual proofs are 

$5.00(v) each.

Cancellation Charges:
There is no cancellation charge if 
the order is cancelled before 
artwork is started. Orders cannot 
be cancelled after the order has 
been produced. Once a proof     
has been provided, you are 
responsible for all setup and color 

matching charges.

Patents and Copyrights:
The customer assumes full 
responsibility for all claims and/ 
or litigation from alleged 
infringement of licenses, patents, 
or copyrights on any requested 

design or copy.

Pricing:
Prices are subject to change 

without notice.

37870  66464

 539635 Badgprnt

Free Warehouse Release Program
Save time and money by warehousing your badges. Buy your 

badges in bulk and pay the quantity price. We’ll store your 
inventory and release your badges at your request with no 
minimum call-out. You just pay for shipping and handling.

Ask your sales representative for more details.

We will keep your badges until there has been two years of 
inactivity. After two years, your inventory may be discarded.


