

#### LASER ENGRAVED BADGES ON ALUMINUM





These eye-catching badges put your logo on a bright background and the silver engraving is **SURE TO ATTRACT ATTENTION FROM EVERYONE.** 

# **VERY SHARP**

105AL - Laser Engraved Aluminum Badge Black/Silver

Lots of Colors to Choose From
 Laser Precision Engraving
 Eye Catching



104AL - Laser Engraved Aluminum Badge Purple/Silver



106AL - Laser Engraved Aluminum Badge Red/Silver

## LASER ENGRAVED ALUMINUM



104AL - Laser Engraved Aluminum Badge Translucent Green/Silver

## **OPTIONS**

Additional Line of Text - \$1.50 Epoxy Dome - \$3.75 Standard Engraving Fonts - Included True Type Fonts - Included

2V

### NO MINIMUM ORDER!

♦ LASER ENGRAVED LOGO

♦ 1-2 LINES OF PERSONALIZATION



105AL - Laser Engraved Aluminum Badge Blue/Silver



103AL - Laser Engraved Aluminum Badge Orange/Silver

SETU	P - \$t	50.00	♦ 9 ♦ 9 (¥) FR	<ul> <li>Setup Waived for orders of 101+</li> <li>Setup Waived for orders of 51+ with our</li> <li>REE WAREHOUSE RELEASE PROGRAM</li> </ul>			
	1-10	11-25	26-50	51-100	101-199	200-499	500+
103AL – 1″ x 3″	\$16.70	\$13.76	\$12.29	\$9.70	\$8.65	\$8.02	\$7.05
104AL - 1.5" x 3"	\$17.50	\$14.56	\$13.10	\$10.43	\$9.34	\$8.72	\$7.71
105AL - 2″ x 3″	\$19.05	\$15.59	\$13.83	\$11.09	\$9.99	\$9.34	\$8.32
106AL - 2" x 4"	\$20.96	\$17.16	\$15.21	\$12.19	\$10.97	\$10.28	\$9.15

## EPOXY DOMING

## ADD A DURABLE EPOXY DOME TO ANY BADGE



## HIGH GLOSS FINISH

#### MAKE YOUR BADGE STAND OUT WITH AN EPOXY DOME.

High gloss epoxy domes add a 3-D effect to your badge while protecting against small scratches.





ONLY \$3.75(R) EACH BADGE

> LUXURIOUS 3-D EFFE(T





#### **GENERAL POLICIES**

$\sim$	

#### ARTWORK:

For the initial set up, we want to receive your logo as some type of vector file, with the outlines and text converted to curves. If you send a native file, please include a PDF so we can verify that it opened correctly. We cannot control color or quality of files sent as .jpeg or .bmp.

#### SETUP (HARGES:

One-time setup charges apply to all new layouts, except as noted in pricing. All Setups include a proof of your layout and a template stored on our server. We will keep your template for two years with no activity. After two years of inactivity, setup charges will apply.

#### (OLOR MATCHING:

PMS color matches are a one-time charge, per color. PMS colors cannot be guaranteed but will be as close as digital printing allows. Please note: we cannot print white, neon, or metallic colors.

#### NAME LISTS:

Personalization must be submitted in the body of an email, as a text document or spreadsheet, but not as a PDF. The list should be submitted with the proper case, punctuation and spacing. Our software controls for font. We will import the personalization directly from the list into your template

list into your template.

#### **PRODUCTION TIME:**

Normal production time is 5 business days after receipt of order or proof approval. Changes made to an order in production may result in delays. Proofs may also lengthen production time. Shipping time should be added to our production time. Rush service available. Call for details

#### **GUARANTEE**:

We guarantee to produce your badges **exactly** as you have submitted them. If they are wrong due to our error, we will replace them free of charge. Replacements are sent via US mail. Any other shipping method will incur additional charges.

### FREE WAREHOUSE RELEASE PROGRAM

Save time and money by warehousing your badges. Buy your badges in bulk and pay the quantity price. We'll store your inventory and release your badges at your request with no minimum call-out. You just pay for shipping and handling. Ask your sales representative for more details.

We will keep your badges until there has been two years of inactivity. After two years, your inventory may be discarded.

#### PROOFS:

Except for new layouts, proofs are not routinely provided. All new layouts are given a proof for approval. After approval, a template is created and stored on our server. All repeat orders will be identical to the approved layout. We are always happy to provide proofs, but after the proof for layout, individual proofs are \$5.00(v) each.

#### **(ANCELLATION CHARGES:**

There is no cancellation charge if the order is cancelled before artwork is started. Orders cannot be cancelled after the order has been produced. Once a proof has been provided, you are responsible for all setup and color matching charges.

#### PATENTS AND COPYRIGHTS:

The customer assumes full responsibility for all claims and/ or litigation from alleged infringement of licenses, patents, or copyrights on any requested design or copy.

#### PRI(ING:

Prices are subject to change without notice.

